
Sports Division  
Important Dates 

Spring/Summer 2008 
 
Mondays, February  Women’s Volleyball at Brainerd 6-9PM 
M, T, W, R, S, February Youth Community Boys Basketball 
Thursday, February 14 Mini-Tennis Training at Brainerd 12-2PM 
Tuesday, March 18  Youth Baseball Clinic at N. Chatt 
Tuesday, March 18  Youth Baseball Clinic at E. Chatt 
Monday, March 3   Deadline To Register for Community Youth Volleyball 
Monday, March 10  Community Youth Volleyball Games Begin (thru 4/18) 
Monday, March 17  Youth Baseball Clinic at S. Chatt 
Monday, March 17  Youth Baseball Clinic at Glenwood 
Monday, March 17  Youth Baseball Clinic at E. Lake 
Tuesday, March 18  Youth Baseball Clinic at N. Chatt 
Tuesday, March 18  Youth Baseball Clinic at E. Chatt 
Monday, March 24  Youth Baseball and Softball Registration Begins  
Tuesday, March 25  CHIPS Golf Tournament at Brown Acres 1PM 
Saturday, March 29  Bulk Baseball/Softball Registration at Brainerd 10-12PM 
Monday, April 7  Community Baseball/Softball Practice Begins 
April 14-April 18  Pitch, Hit, Run Training at Centers sites and times TBD 
Monday, April 21  Community Baseball/Softball Games Begin (thru 5/30) 
Saturday, April 26   Jr Olympic Skills Competition at Brainerd 10AM Start 
April 28-May 1  Pitch, Hit, Run at Centers and Associations 6PM Sites TBD 
Sunday, May 4  Pitch, Hit, Run Local at Engle Stadium 
May 7-May 10  Senior Games-Varied Sites 
Saturday, May 17  Pitch , Hit, Run Sectionals at Engle Stadium 
June-August   First Tee Golf Program for Patten and Brainerd 
June-August   Golf Introduction at Centers  
June-August   Tennis Introduction at Centers 
June 2-13   Summer Sports Camp 1 @ E. Chattanooga 
Friday, June 13  Hershey Track and Field @ Tyner 
Friday, June 13  Midnight Basketball Begins 
June 16-27    Summer Sports Camp 2 @ E. Chattanooga 
?    Football Camp 
Saturday, June 21  Hershey Track and Field State Finals 
June-August   Baseball/Softball at Warner Park 
Monday, June 30  Youth Tackle Football Clinic at Avondale 
Monday, June 30  Youth Tackle Football Clinic at Brainerd 
June 30   Deadline to Register for Community Flag Football 
Tuesday, July 1  Youth Tackle Football Clinic at Tyner 
Tuesday, July 1  Youth Tackle Football Clinic at Washington Hills 
July 7-18   Community Youth Flag Football (thru July 18) 
July 19-24   State Senior Games 
July 29    Summer Camp Olympic Festival 
July 31    Summer Camp Olympic Festival Rain Out Date 


